
 
COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS 2024 - 2025 

 
September 2024 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Sunday 22nd September 
2024 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

   

October 2024 
Yeovil College Tuesday 8th October 

2024 
Events Archive - Page 2 of 
3 - Yeovil College Yeovil 
College 

Southampton City College Thursday 10th October 
2024 

City College Southampton 
Further Education Facility 
(southampton-city.ac.uk) 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Sunday 13th October 
2024 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

Fareham College Tuesday 15th October 
2024 

Fareham College » Ofsted 
‘Outstanding’ College in 
Hampshire 

   
November 2024 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Saturday 9th November 
2024 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

Southampton City College Tuesday 12th November 
2024 

City College Southampton 
Further Education Facility 
(southampton-city.ac.uk) 

CEMAST & CETC, Lee-
on-the-Solent 

Wednesday 13th 
November 2024 

CEMAST Campus for 
Engineering - Study at 
Fareham College 
CETC Campus for Civil 
Engineering - Study at 
Fareham College 

Yeovil College Wednesday 13th 
November 2024 

Events Archive - Page 2 of 
3 - Yeovil College Yeovil 
College 

Eastleigh College Tuesday 19th November 
2024 

Eastleigh College - 
Opportunity and 
Excellence · Eastleigh 
College 

Fareham College Thursday 21st 
November 2024 

Fareham College » Ofsted 
‘Outstanding’ College in 
Hampshire 

   
December 2025 

Yeovil College 
High Needs & SEND 
Focused 

Monday 2nd December 
2024 

Events Archive - Page 2 of 
3 - Yeovil College Yeovil 
College 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Sunday 8th December 
2024 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 
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COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS 2024 - 2025 

January 2025 
Yeovil College Thursday 16th January 

2025 
Events Archive - Page 3 of 
3 - Yeovil College Yeovil 
College 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Sunday 26th January 
2025 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

   
February 2025 

CEMAST & CETC, Lee-on-
the-Solent 

Tuesday 4th February 
2025 

CEMAST Campus for 
Engineering - Study at 
Fareham College 
CETC Campus for Civil 
Engineering - Study at 
Fareham College 

   
March 2025 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Saturday 8th March 
2025 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

Fareham College Wednesday 19th March 
2025 

Fareham College » Ofsted 
‘Outstanding’ College in 
Hampshire 

Southampton City College Thursday 20th March 
2025 

City College Southampton 
Further Education Facility 
(southampton-city.ac.uk) 

Eastleigh College Wednesday 26th March 
2025 

Eastleigh College - 
Opportunity and 
Excellence · Eastleigh 
College 

   
April 2025 

Kingston Maurward 
College 

Sunday 27th April 2025 Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

   

May 2025 
Kingston Maurward 
College 

Sunday18th May 2025  Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

 

Additionally, I have included a link to Natspec is the membership association for 
organisations that offer specialist provision for students with learning difficulties and 
disabilities. Home Page - Natspec.  Here you will find a directory for specialist colleges.  
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